
Stand: 23.04.2012 / 11:02:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Eckolstädt,PLS vom 21.-22.04.2012 [601217002] 21.04.2012 - 22.04.2012

1 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Emma Hönniger (RV Niederzimmern e.V.) Emma133 7.50P

2. Viana Kaiser (RFV Zäckwar e.V.) Josy135 7.30P

3. Lena-Julie Göpfert () Kamiro125 7.00P

4. Lisa-Marie Gräff (RFV Gest.Elstertal) Ups 14101 6.00P

4. Alina Stelzer (SV Pony u.Kleinpf.Wethautal e.V.) April142 6.00P

2 Reiter-WB

1. Josefine Franke (RV Marstall Weimar e.V) Lopas H134 7.80P

2. Hanna Lina Olthoff (RSV Lützeroda e.V.) Filou 141531 7.40P

3. Alexandra Borisch (SV Pony u.Kleinpf.Wethautal e.V.) Resi114 7.20P

3. Pauline Becker (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Daisy 279145 7.20P

3. Babaette Dunger () Barilla147 7.20P

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E  JUN/JR

1. Cedric Mühlbach (RV Gotha e.V.) Waijero K103 7.60P

2. Josefine Franke (RV Marstall Weimar e.V) Lopas H134 7.50P

3. Michelle Antonia Horn (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Gipsy 85635 7.30P

4. Anna Niehaus (Jenaer Reit- u.Fahrverein e.V.) Joker 21245 7.20P

5. Sophie Günther (SSV Blau-Gelb-Mellingen-Taubac) Minus141 7.10P

6. Denise Walther (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Gently 433 7.00P

6. Cedric Mühlbach (RV Gotha e.V.) Tabaluga 5195 7.00P

4 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E  REI/SEN

1. Christine Dörfer (RFV Zöthen e.V) Piccolo 42077 7.50P

2. Kristin Heyl (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) California 5615 7.40P

3. Stephanie Lange (LRFV Rodatal/Zöllnitz e.V) Paulina's Prime Time139 7.30P

4. Kerstin Rösel (RSV Jena e.V.) Zinia Eleganze111 7.20P

5. Rebecca Freiberg (RFV Podelsatz e.V) First Lady 15932 7.10P

6. Birgit Striebe (RFV Podelsatz e.V) Atlantic M10 7.00P

6. Carolin Müller (RFV Zäckwar e.V.) Josy135 7.00P

5 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Anka Anhalt (RC St. Walpurgis Großengottern) Kira 55546 7.70P

2. Stephanie Maeck (ZLSG Wormstedt e.V.) Grazia 12542 7.40P

3. Lysann Hopfgarten (RFV Utenbach e.V) Laomedon 250 7.30P

3. Linda Anhalt (RC St. Walpurgis Großengottern) Naseweiss 1774 7.30P

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Franziska Rudolph (RFV Weimar-Linda) Armageddon 317 8.40P

2. Manuela Zapke (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Donnerlittchen 12126 7.80P

3. Benjamin Saupe (RS Am Saalewehr e.V.) Syra 1594 7.60P

4. Janna Gingelmaier (Verein Zöthen 1999 e.V.) Lacostina49 7.50P

4. Christine Dörfer (RFV Zöthen e.V) Piccolo 42077 7.50P

6. Manuela Zapke (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Gently 433 7.40P

6. Anna Niehaus (Jenaer Reit- u.Fahrverein e.V.) Joker 21245 7.40P

6. Stephanie Lange (LRFV Rodatal/Zöllnitz e.V) Paulina's Prime Time139 7.40P

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Franziska Rudolph (RFV Weimar-Linda) Armageddon 317 8.20P

2. Romy Meyer (RFV Gestüt Elstertal e.V.) Milano 222120 8.10P

3. Maria Weber (Hallescher RFV Seeben e.V.) Lovely Lady 1663 8.00P

4. Benjamin Saupe (RS Am Saalewehr e.V.) Syra 1594 7.80P

5. Anja Keilwerth (RV Gotha e.V.) Redrock C80 7.70P

5. Manuela Zapke (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Donnerlittchen 12126 7.70P

7. Heide Ihling-Rudolph (RFV Viernau e.V.) Leonardo 68455 7.60P

7. Petra Schmidt (RV Gotha e.V.) Solano 1093 7.60P

9. Vanessa Müller (RFV Weißensee e.V) Drachenherz 227 7.50P

9. Jenny Glöckner (PSV Bucha e.V.) Tamina 9096 7.50P

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Alexandra Giebel (RV Elisenhof/Apolda) Lucky Strike 5964 8.40P

2. Jana Plaumann (RFV Ilmtal-Weinstraße e.V.) Jassy 5118 8.10P

3. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Charly Cool 219 8.00P

4. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Knauers Artur47 7.90P

4. Claudia Gitter (RV Elisenhof/Apolda) Rubin Sun86 7.90P

6. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Don Carlos 17326 7.80P
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6. Lisa Marie Olthoff (RSV Lützeroda e.V.) Filou 141531 7.80P

6. Manuela Zapke (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Donnerlittchen 12126 7.80P

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kandare -

1. Alexandra Giebel (RV Elisenhof/Apolda) Lucky Strike 5964 8.30P

2. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Don Carlos 17326 8.10P

3. Alexandra Giebel (RV Elisenhof/Apolda) Albion 123 7.90P

4. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Charly Cool 219 7.80P

5. Anne Brauckmann (Jenaer Reit- u.Fahrverein e.V.) Armageddon 317 7.70P

5. Lisa Marie Olthoff (RSV Lützeroda e.V.) Filou 141531 7.70P

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Dorothee Schneider (RJC Main-Steigerwald e.V.) Caballero el Regoldo14 7.80P

2. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Gretel 7443 7.40P

3. Sven Göller (RV Großkochberg e.V.) Girl S36 7.20P

4. Oliver Ebert (ZLSG Wormstedt e.V.) Scarlett 58290 7.10P

11 Springreiter-WB

1. Beatrix Gwinner (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Daisy 279145 8.00P

2. Carolin Hauck (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Mirabell144 7.70P

3. Christopher Heß (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Marelin146 7.60P

4. Josefine Franke (RV Marstall Weimar e.V) Lopas H134 7.50P

12 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*  JUN/JR

1. Christian-Philo Bernard (RV Großkochberg e.V.) Samba 13887 8.00P

2. Michelle Antonia Horn (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Gipsy 85635 7.50P

3. Desiree Selzer (PSV Merkendorf e.V.) Granini 6141 7.30P

4. Vivien Kötteritzsch (RFV e.V. ABTEI Rauschwitz) Aleandro 64 6.50P

13 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A* mit 1 Umlauf

Podelsatz1. Su MA: 0.00/108.22

Birgit Striebe Atlantic M10P

Madeleine Göpfert Giselle 9337P

Tina Otto Lars 8451P

Dagmar Geißler Touch My Soul98P

Stobra2. Su MA: 0.00/129.42

Franziska Wehner Bellini 4812P

Dorothee Schneider Caballero el Regoldo14P

Janine Knauer Knauers Artur47P

Julia Baier Zinia Eleganze111P

Utenbach3. Su MA: 4.00/106.01

Melanie Schneider Askaban 169P

Frank Berger Cupido S21P

Ines Petzold Maja 80367P

Sabine Elsner Merry 6969P

MIX 14. Su MA: 8.00/109.97

Petra Schmidt Agentin 201P

Grit Heß Persy H76P

Marco Schmidt Romanze 36583P

Mandy Hill Shary 2391P

14 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Marco Schmidt (RV Gotha e.V.) Romanze 36583 0.00 / 34.03P

2. Mandy Hill (RFV Mühlenhof e.V.) Shary 2391 0.00 / 34.10P

2. Sebastian Dette Dr. (PferdeSV Erfurt e.V.) Wild Power Lady107 0.00 / 34.10P

4. Lars Gehrt (RV Aga e.V) Angel Celia6 0.00 / 34.37P

5. Kristin Heyl (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) California 5615 0.00 / 35.04P

6. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Knauers Carlotto48 0.00 / 35.50P

7. Maria Weber (Hallescher RFV Seeben e.V.) Rektor 881 0.00 / 35.89P

8. Normen Bormann (RV Marbach e.V) Goldperle 4139 0.00 / 36.60P
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15 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Sven Göller (RV Großkochberg e.V.) Lasard52 0.00 / 34.11P

2. Helmut Hennig (RFV Zöthen e.V) Livius 13461 0.00 / 35.51P

3. Jody Eichel (RV Am Kirchholz Rippersroda) Pamea75 0.00 / 36.14P

4. Lothar Brand (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V.) Calista 1916 0.00 / 37.44P

5. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Zinia Eleganze111 0.00 / 37.73P

6. Lars Gehrt (RV Aga e.V) Angel Celia6 4.00 / 34.35P

16 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Sven Göller (RV Großkochberg e.V.) Lasard52 *0.00 / 26.32P

2. Lars Gehrt (RV Aga e.V) Angel Celia6 *0.00 / 27.36P

3. Lothar Brand (RFV Oldisleben u.Um.e.V.) Calista 1916 *0.00 / 28.06P

4. Helmut Hennig (RFV Zöthen e.V) Livius 13461 *0.00 / 29.58P

5. Janine Knauer (RV Stobra e.V.) Zinia Eleganze111 *0.00 / 30.02P

17 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E  JUN/JR

1. Beatrix Gwinner (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Daisy 279145 7.50P

2. Christopher Heß (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Marelin146 7.20P

3. Michelle Antonia Horn (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Gipsy 85635 7.10P

4. Vivien Kötteritzsch (RFV e.V. ABTEI Rauschwitz) Aleandro 64 7.00P

18 Springwettbewerb Kl.E  REI/SEN

1. Kristin Heyl (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) California 5615 0.00 / 25.94P

2. Birgit Striebe (RFV Podelsatz e.V) Atlantic M10 0.00 / 30.49P

3. Christine Dörfer (RFV Zöthen e.V) Piccolo 42077 0.00 / 31.60P

4. Grit Heß (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Persy H76 0.00 / 33.70P

5. Franziska Werner (RFV Eckolstädt e.v) Waterloo148 0.00 / 34.40P

6. Ralf Reichardt (RFV Utenbach e.V) Divina 75127 0.00 / 34.60P

7. Lisa Krenz (RSV Willschuetz e.V.) Lis 959 0.00 / 35.50P
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